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RECEIVED FOR RECORD
TORRINGTON TOWN CLERK

TAX COLLECTOR REFUNDS

OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

City of Torrington
140 Main Street
Torrington, CT 06790

DATE: July 2, 2020

In accordance with the CT State Statutes, the 7 taxpayers on the attached list dated
07.06.2020 have refunds due to them. Having made a timely application to me, it is
my recommendation to refund these credits to the taxpayers as they are entitled by

law.

Date of Approval of Tax Collector 7/2/2020

ot

Launa M. Goslee, CCMC, Tax Collector, City of Torrington

Date of approval of City Council




Bill

2018-01-0004286
2018-01-0009050
2018-03-0064097
2018-03-0064100
2018-03-0071635
2018-03-0089253
2018-03-0089276

Name

LERETA, LLC

HILL JESSICA

CAB EAST LLC

CAB EAST LLC

HADDON ROSETTA K
VW CREDIT LEASING LTD
VW CREDIT LEASING LTD
TOTAL 2018 GL TAX: 7

Address

PO BOX 35605

20 FORD DR WEST

2975 BRECKINRIDGE BLVD
2975 BRECKINRIDGE BLVD
2505 E BAY DR APT 159
1401 FRANKLIN BLVD
1401 FRANKLIN BLVD

TOTAL REFUNDS: $

City/State/Zip

DALLAS, TX 75235-9788
MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758
DULUTH, GA 30096-4977
DULUTH, GA 30096-4977
LARGO, FL 33771-2465
LIBERTYVILLE, IL 60048-4460
LIBERTYVILLE, IL 60048-4460

(1,180.50)

Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.

25 SCHOOL ST

NEW LITCHFIELD ST
2016/3FA6POT9XGR372865
2016/1FTEX1EP8GFC16778
2011/1J4RR4GGOBC722507
2016/3VW267AJ1GM342486
2016/3VW167A)7GM364911

Reason

.12-129
. 12-129
.12-129
. 12-129
.12-129
. 12-129
.12-129

Paid Date

Tax Paid

6/22/2020 $ 2,446.32
3/12/2020 $ 1,023.01

7/29/2019
7/29/2019
6/18/2020
7/26/2019
7/26/2019

v v

556.20
922.05
495.91
360.00
360.00

Int Paid
$ 165.26

$

w v v n

L/F Paid

$

L RV ARV SV SV SV

Total Paid  Over Paid
24.00 $ 2,635.58

$ 1,023.01

$

w v v n

556.20
922.05
570.04
360.00
360.00

R RV RV RV SRV SRV SRV Y

TAX REFUND

(250.00)
(22.51)
(231.93)
(307.03)
(76.96)
(119.88)
(29.88)

INTEREST
REFUND

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

R RV RV RV RV SRV RV S

FEE
REFUN

7 RV RV SRV SV RV RV SRV Y

TOTAL
REFUND

(250.00)
(22.51)
(231.93)
(307.03)
(76.96)
(119.88)
(29.88)

(1,038.19)
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