## TAX COLLECTOR REFUNDS

## OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

City of Torrington 140 Main Street Torrington, CT 06790

DATE: July 2, 2020

In accordance with the CT State Statutes, the <u>7</u> taxpayers on the attached list dated <u>07.06.2020</u> have refunds due to them. Having made a timely application to me, it is my recommendation to refund these credits to the taxpayers as they are entitled by law.

Date of Approval of Tax Collector 7/2/2020

Launa M. Goslee, CCMC, Tax Collector, City of Torrington

Date of approval of City Council \_\_\_\_\_

													INTEREST	FEE	1017	\L
Bill	Name	Address	City/State/Zip	Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.	Reason	Paid Date	Tax Paid	Int Paid	L/F Paid	<b>Total Paid</b>	Over Paid	TAX REFUND	REFUND	REFUND	REFUI	ND
2018-01-0004286	LERETA, LLC	PO BOX 35605	DALLAS, TX 75235-9788	25 SCHOOL ST	Sec. 12-129	6/22/2020	\$ 2,446.32	\$ 165.26	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,635.58	\$ (250.00)	\$ (250.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (25	0.00)
2018-01-0009050	HILL JESSICA	20 FORD DR WEST	MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758	NEW LITCHFIELD ST	Sec. 12-129	3/12/2020	\$ 1,023.01	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,023.01	\$ (22.51)	\$ (22.51)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (2	2.51)
2018-03-0064097	CAB EAST LLC	2975 BRECKINRIDGE BLVD	DULUTH, GA 30096-4977	2016/3FA6P0T9XGR372865	Sec. 12-129	7/29/2019	\$ 556.20	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 556.20	\$ (231.93)	\$ (231.93)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (23	1.93)
2018-03-0064100	CAB EAST LLC	2975 BRECKINRIDGE BLVD	DULUTH, GA 30096-4977	2016/1FTEX1EP8GFC16778	Sec. 12-129	7/29/2019	\$ 922.05	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 922.05	\$ (307.03)	\$ (307.03)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (30	7.03)
2018-03-0071635	HADDON ROSETTA K	2505 E BAY DR APT 159	LARGO, FL 33771-2465	2011/1J4RR4GG0BC722507	Sec. 12-129	6/18/2020	\$ 495.91	\$ 69.13	\$ 5.00	\$ 570.04	\$ (76.96)	\$ (76.96)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (7	6.96)
2018-03-0089253	VW CREDIT LEASING LTD	1401 FRANKLIN BLVD	LIBERTYVILLE, IL 60048-4460	2016/3VW267AJ1GM342486	Sec. 12-129	7/26/2019	\$ 360.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 360.00	\$ (119.88)	\$ (119.88)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (11	9.88)
2018-03-0089276	VW CREDIT LEASING LTD	1401 FRANKLIN BLVD	LIBERTYVILLE, IL 60048-4460	2016/3VW167AJ7GM364911	Sec. 12-129	7/26/2019	\$ 360.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 360.00	\$ (29.88)	\$ (29.88)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (2	9.88)
	TOTAL 2018 GL TAX: 7														\$ (1,03	8.19)

TOTAL REFUNDS: \$ (1,180.50)